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6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON

7. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 (approx.) District weather report,followed by breakfast session8.45 News from London8 0 "Music as You Like It"
970. 0 Devotional Service, conducted by
Rev. E. S. Emmitt

10.16 "Grave and Gay"
11. 0 Taik' to women by "Margaret"

11.15 "Musical Highlights"
12. 0 Lunch music (1.15 p.m., NEWS
FROM LONDON)2.0 "Music and Romance"

2.30 Classical music
3.30 Sports results"From Our Sample Box"4. 0 Special weather report for farmers
and light music
4.30 Sports results&. 0 Children’s session: (‘‘Cinderella"
and ‘Peter’’)5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROMLONDON and ‘Taik):

"Padilla Medley; "Rigoletto’’ Selection(Verdi); "Hora Staccato" (Matthey); "Bird
Songs at Eventide" (Coates); ‘‘Castanets"(Schutze); "Only a Rose’ (Friml); "TheSwan" (Saint-Saens); " Troubadour "
(Trad.); "‘Pepita" (Bourdon); "Two for To-night" (Gordon); "The Sleeping Beauty'sWedding Day"’ (Rhode);

* ‘Inverness Gather-
ing" (arr. Whyte); "Hungarian Rhapsody,No. 6" (Liszt) ; "The Golden Musical Box’
(Krome); "Daddy Long Legs" (Wright);‘Curtain Up" (Wood).6.55 Dominion and district weather re-
orts7.0 Ocal news service

7.15 Final Talk of the series, "Thereere Was An England," by Julius
7.30 *VENING PROGRAMME:Watson Forbes (viola) and
Myers Forbes (piano),BOURCR siidincs. wei ee

"758 Studio "by Naneye
O’Connor (soprano),RENE Sancieesssdsstetalle: AEROS"The White Peace" ... Bax
"Yung-Yang "

Granville Bantock
"He is Tender with the
Beasts" ..... s cgau deauabenba Ford

8.10 Studio Reed
(piano),"Variations and Fugue on a
Theme by Handel"....Brahms

8.33 Mark Raphael (baritone),"It was a Lover and his Lass"
"Come Away Death"

Quilter
8.39 Leon Goossens (oboe) and the
International String Quartet,SOE. sciccini neieaieaena eee:

8.57

9. 0

9.15

9.25

9.30
10. 0

Dominion and district weather
reports, and station notices
NBS Newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news
BBC News Commentary, by
George Slocombe
Evening Prayer: Rev. N. E.
Oakley, B.A., Moderator of
the Dunedin Presbytery"Martin’s Corner: The Storyof a Family"
Radio despatch from the New— Forces in the Middleast

10.5 MUSIC, MIRTH AND
MELODY

11.0 NEWS FROM LONDON,
followed by meditation music

11.30 CLOSE DOWN

al Y 880k¢. 341m.
5. 0-6.0p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music
+ O Band musio, with vocal interludes,and at 8.30, " Vanity Fair"In lighter vein"Joan of Aro"
Merry intermezzo
Light recitals
Close down

12 AUCKLAND
1250k¢, 240m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral and popularnumbers
7. 0 Orchestral programme7.30 Talk under the auspices of the
Government Youth Centre745 ‘Silas Marner"

8. 0 Peep Into Filmland with "Billie"
9. O Light orchestral recordings, Hawal-ian and popular melodies10. 0-10.25 Signal preparation for AirForce ,
10.30 Close down

2 y 570k c. 526 m.
When Parliament is being broadcast,this programme will be transmitted by
2yYc. Usual hours of Parliament, 2.30to 5.30, and 7.30 to 10.30 p.m.6. Oam. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON

6.50 Weather report for aviators7..0 NEWS. FROM LONDON
7.30 (approx.) District weather report.session
8.456 NEWS FROM LONDON
9. 0 Morning variety10. 0 Weather reporj for aviators
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10.10 Devotional service
10.25 Popular melodies
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals10.45 Talk to women by "Margaret"11.0 Music by popular composers11.20 Variety on the air

12. 0 Luneh music (1.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON)

© Weather report for aviators
QO Classical hour
Q Ballad singers
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
Weather report for farmers, andfrost forecast for Canterbury and
Otago

3.32 Musical meanderings4.0 Sports results
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and topical talk):

"Light Cavalry’ Overture (Suppe); "Grace
Moore Melodies’; ‘‘Cloches de Corneville"’Waltz (Planquette); "Brahms Waltzes’;
"Dickybird Hop’ (Gourley); "Old England"
(arr. Krish); "For Your Delight’ (Coates);"Tell Me Again" (Grosz); "Gracie Fields’
Melodies."’
6.55 Dominion and district weather re-
ports

7. O Local news service
7.15 "Britain Speaks"
7.2810 7.30 Time signals

7.30 Talk by our Gardening Expert
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Philip Green and his Orches-
tra,
"March of the Herald"

Nicholls
|7.49 Danny Malone (tenor),"The Danny Malone Medley"

7.57 "Bundles": A serial story of
London Life, featuring Betty
Balfour, the famous English
actress

8.27 Hometown Concert Party:
Entertainment from the studio
by N.Z. artists

8.57 Dominion and district weather
reports, and station notices

9. 0 NBS Newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news

9.15 BBC Commentary, by George
Slocombe

9.25 Evening Prayer: Rev. N. E.
Oakley, B.A., Moderator of
the Dunedin Presbytery

9.30 "The First Great Churchill":
The romantic story of Winston
Churchill’s famous ancestor,
John, the first Duke of Marl-
borough

9.55 The New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Bonnie Scotland"

arr. Pether
10. 0 Radio despatch from N.Z.
Forces in the Middle East

10. 5 Mitchell Ayres and his
Fashions in Music

11.0 NEWS FROM LONDON,
followed by meditation music

4130 CLOSE DOWN
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‘2 Y Cc 840k¢. 357m.
5. O0p.m. Tunes for the tea-table
. O Musical menu
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 Orchestral masterpieces, featuring
at 8.30, the Vienna Philharmonic
Orchestra, ‘‘ Symphony in G Major’
(Haydn)

9.30 Operatic gems
410. 0-10.25 Signal preparation for Air
Force (final session for 1940)

10.30 Close downQDShea stim.
7.36 ‘Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"7.47 Musical Digest

ay

8.15 "The Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.28 Solo artists’ spotlight
8.45 Stars of the musical firmament9.0 "The Life of Cleopatra"
9.30 Night Club0.0 Close down

2 Y 810k.c. 370m.

p.m. Children’s session
Lectyrette and information. service
Concert programme
Weather report and station notices
Concert programme
Close down

QVinl 750 kc. 395 m.
7. Oa. NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
. 845 NEWS FROM LONDON
411. 0 Light music12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (1.15, NEWS
FROM LONDON)
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5. O Light music
6.30 For the children
6.45 Light music
6. 0 ‘The Japanese Houseboy"6.15 i FROM LONDON and Topicalalk
6.45 Weather forecast. Hawke’s BayStock Market Reports7. OQ After dinner music
7.30 ‘Soldier of Fortune"8.0 Recorded Talk by Miss M. J.Powell: "Choosing Books for
People"8.18 Light music8.30 "Night Club," presenting FrankieMasters and his Orchestra

8. 0 NBS Newsreel
9.15 BBC News Commentary by GeorgeSlocombe
9.25 Evening Prayer, conducted by Rev.

5 N. E. Oakley, B.A., Moderator ofof the: Dunedin Presbytery9.30 Boston Symphony Orchestra, "Sym-oa No. 6 in G Major" (Haydn)10. 0 adio despatch from the New Zea-
land Forces in the Middle East10.5 Close down

2 y IN] 920k¢. 327m.
7. Op.m. "Recollections of Geoffrey
Hamlyn"7.25 Light music

8. 0 Light classical selections
8.30 Variety and vaudeville9.0 Band music
9.30 "Eb and Zeb"
10. Close down°°

"THE
VICIOUS
PRACTICE
OF
HIKING"

is the title of a talk by
Professor J. Y. T. Greig,
of Johannesburg, from
2YA on Sunday, Decem
ber 8, at 3.0 p.m.
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